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
Krug Wirth

3393 - RIDGEWAY - Great 
opportunity! 48x60 metal bldg. 
w/concrete floor, wall-mounted 
radiant heater, office space, bath, 
loft storage, 3 overhead doors all 
on 2.2 acres on a primary road for 
plenty of exposure. $115,000 Cheryl 
Krug Wirth

3406 - ELBA - Almost an acre. 
Build your dream home! This 
country property has all the 
beginnings…already a well, 
septic & driveway. $29,900 
Cheryl Krug Wirth

3350 - LYNDONVILLE - 3-bdrm, 
2-bath Cape Cod with endless 
possibilities! Over 2,000 square 
feet of living space just waiting to 
be molded into a home! Large front 
porch for relaxing. Private side porch 
leading to the backyard. $21,000 
Cheryl Krug Wirth

3404 - BARRE - Country living you 
can afford! 1.30 acres. With a little 
bit of work this house could be your 
home. Hardwood floors, formal 
dining room, 1st-floor laundry, 
attached garage w/mudroom & 
much more! $79,900 Cheryl Krug 
Wirth

3402 - SHELBY - Over 2,000-sq-
ft country home w/4 possible more 
bdrms, large eat-in kitchen, 1.5 baths, 
1st-floor laundry, large family room, 
30 x 28 garage w/30 x 16 second floor 
on almost 1 acre. Needs some rehab. 
Listed way below assessment. $75,000 
Robin Lake

3405 - BATAVIA - This 2-unit 
has 2 bdrms upstairs w/access to 
full attic & 3 bdrm downstairs w/
welcoming front porch. Separate 
gas & electric meters, vinyl sided & 
thermal windows. $74,900 Cheryl 
Krug Wirth

3276 - MEDINA - Awesome 
opportunity & location to start 
your own business in Historic 
Downtown Medina. 3 floors. 
1st floor is wide open w/front 
& rear entrance. $65,900 Judy 
Szulis

3407 - ELBA - This building 
lot has electric, water, septic 
& cable. Perfect location for 
your dream home. Minutes 
from Batavia. $39,900 
Cheryl Krug Wirth

3384 - MEDINA - Large 3-, possible 
4-bdrm home. Roomy eat-in kitchen w/
beautiful hardwood floors throughout 
the downstairs. Home recently 
professionally painted, caulked & 
sealed. New metal roof. 2.5-car garage. 
Heating bills less than $1,000 year. 
$84,900 Karen Vanderlaan Conn

3378 - WILSON - 3-bdrm, 2-full-
bath farmhouse w/over 24 acres. 
1st-floor bdrm, bath & laundry. 
Heated Florida room. Bonus room. 
2.5-car garage. Beautiful lawn w/
variety of trees. $204,900 Cheryl 
Krug Wirth

3390 - GAINES - Great opportunity! 2 
very-well-maintained 2-bdrm apartments 
each w/2nd-floor laundry, 1.5 baths, patio 
& access to the large backyard.  each. New 
gutters 2016, roof 2014, wiring & panel 
box updated 2012, mostly new windows 
plus both units have updated forced-air gas 
furnaces. $99,900 Chery Krug Wirth

3387 - HOLLEY - Great place to 
work & live. Large open floor plan 
on 1st floor for your business. Large 
3-bdrm, 1.5-bath apartment on second 
floor w/cathedral ceiling & loft. Full 
walkout basement in back. Side deck. 
Commercial loading in back. $90,000 
Karen Vanderlaan Conn

3395 - CARLTON - Almost an 
acre on Lake Ontario w/100’ 
of lake frontage plus a large 
shed. Public water & high-speed 
Internet available. Owner will hold 
mortgage w/good downpayment 
& good credit.  $65,000 Debi 
Woodroe

3241 - CARLTON - WOW! 200’ 
of Lake Ontario lake frontage. 
Near boat launch, awesome  
fishing & dining at Point Breeze.  
Watch the boats go in & out 
of Oak Orchard Harbor. Listed 
below assessment. $98,000 Debi 
Woodroe

3363 - ALBION - Well-built-&-
maintained brick ranch w/3 bdrms, 
1.5 baths, attached garage, 1st-floor 
laundry & much more! Great location! 
Wonderful craftsmanship! New roof & 
gutters 4 yrs old. Boiler & whole-house 
generator only 1 yr old. $127,500 
Cheryl Krug Wirth

3357 - YATES - Enjoy country living 
in this 4-bdrm home! Living room w/
woodburning stove & sliding glass 
doors, 1st-floor laundry, large covered 
porch off the back overlooking your 2 
acres w/2+-car garage & 3-yr-old Amish 
built shed. Only minutes from Lake 
Ontario. $99,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3408 - ALDEN - Private 3-bdrm hillside home 
surrounded by trees w/access to 3 large stocked 
lakes. Home features a living room w/glass 
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
resident since 1969. farmer and 
small-business owner. Dedicated to 
prompt, courteous and honest client 
service.

BRUCE GOOD, 29+ years in 
the "home business," able 
to assist in any real estate 
needs. A proud service 
veteran.

JUDITH KOEHLER, Broker 
Associate. reliable, 
knowledgeable, with 20+ 
years in the business.

r307468: Albion • noW $99,500 • multi-family 
in the village • four 1-bedroom apts. • each with 
kitchen, liv. rm, bath, & bedroom • two apts on each 
floor • bottom floor has a small on patio on rear of 
bldg. • 2nd story has a small balcony • ample parking 
• Call dick at 314-7297 • price reduced!

r289677: albion • $39,900 • Cute & 
cozy w/ enclosed porch • convenient 
village location • 2 bdrms, possibly 3 • 
det. 2-car garage • large fenced yard • 
offered well below assessment. • Call Jim 
at 615-0800

r262168: albion • $69,900 • 3-story 
building - original Medina Sandstone • 
Hair salon complete with some equip & trade 
fixtures. also, a second storefront. Could be a 
moneymaker if totally utilized! Call Jim at 615-
0800 • price reduced!

r1016756:  hAMlin • $15,900 • well-
maintained in Hidden Creek Mobile 
Home Park • 2 bdrms • 1 full bath 
• enc. patio • nice rear deck w/ lg. 
backyard • Call dick at 585-314-7297

r303522: kendAll • lAkeFRonT CoTTAGe • noW 
$119,000 • 2 bdrms, 1 bath • lg. liv. rm • eat-in kitchen 
• fully glassed enc. porch w/ slider to rear patio • a 
magnificent view of lake Ontario • public water • located 
on private, paved road • close to Parkway • one of the finest 
steel breakwalls on any shoreline • appliances included • a 
great shoreline of caring neighbors! • Call Jim at 615-0800 
• neW RedUCed PRiCe!

r233903: Albion • Commercial property • noW 
$62,500 • environmentally clean • high-traffic area 
• convenient location • deep lot • 1,800 sq. ft. • 
new architectural roof • freshly painted • note: 
owner will finance (terms & conditions to be 
determined)

r1020075: neW liSTinG • Albion 
• $73,900 • Well-maintained 
village home • 4 bdrms, 1.5 bath 
• hdwd & laminate flrs • enc. front 
porch • lg. modern kitchen (a lot of 
cupboard space) • newer high-eff 
gas furnace w/ central air • new 
water line from street to house • 1st 
fl has Thermopane repl. windows • 
extra-deep lot

new Listing!
r1018550: Albion • $56,900 
• Cute and cozy ranch-style 
bungalow • 3 bdrms, 1 full bath 
• 1st-fl laundry • 1st-fl office 
(could be 4th bdrm) • several 
new replacement windows 
• partially fenced yard • new 
blacktop driveway • much new 
flooring

featured Listing

r310807: Albion • $44,900 • 3 bdrms, 
2 baths • vinyl siding • open front porch 
& open rear deck • village deep lot  
(183') • renovation in process • good 
starter house • Call Jim at 615-0800

r309799: Albion • $75,000 • use your 
imagination! • property known as "The 
Old Mill" • can still be used as a grain 
dryer • access to railroad • historical 
building • Call Jim at 615-0800

PRICE REDUCED! LOCKPORT CITY- 
28 Grove Ave. - This is it!  Owners 
have done it all, so just pack up, move 
in and relax. 3-bedroom, 1-bath Colonial 
on a great street closes to everything. 
Refinished hardwood floors, new 
windows and roof in 2011, professionally 
waterproofed basement in 2014, glass-
block windows, updated furnace and 
electric, central air, detached garage, 
fenced-in yard, more! Call today! Jeanne 
Whipple $89,900 • WHIPPLE REALTY 
• (585) 765-2000

3386 -MEDINA - 4-, possible 5-bdrm 
home w/1st-floor bdrm, full bath & 
laundry. Furnace & blown insulation 
approx 5 yrs old. Home needs some 
TLC, but what a price. Listed way below 
assessment. $34,900 Debi Woodroe 
(585) 746-1663 • WOODROE REALTY 
• (585) 798-1934

Medina- 5-bedroom, 3-bath hillside 
split-level on historic Erie Canal. 2.5-
car detached garage + 2.5-car attached 
garage, formal living room, formal dining 
room and two family rooms both with 
fireplaces, hardwood & ceramic floors 
throughout. Enjoy watching the boats 
traveling down the historic Erie Canal 
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
Strip in Medina (Route 31A). With a 6,500 AADT, the daily 
road traffic is there. Also, being located just across from 

Medina Central Schools doesn’t hurt either! Currently being 
used by a dealership for overstock, but the options are 

limitless. Building on premise is a blank slate awaiting your 
commercial design. $249,900 (B504254)

$425
Medina- Great opportunity for a commercial street 

level rental at an affordable price! Located in Medina’s 
charming Historic Business District, you can take 

advantage of the many events planned, including Friday 
Cruise Nights and Wine Tastings, that will bring traffic to 
your front door! Previously a pet grooming Shoppe, unit 

is already equipped with a shower. Easy to view, call 
today! $425 (B1018852)

NEw LiStiNGS NEw PRiCE viLLAGE

viLLAGE COuNtRy

COMMERCiAL

vACANt LANdCOMMERCiAL RENtAL

viLLAGE

COuNtRy RESidENtiAL RENtAL MuLti-uNitS

COuNtRy

Tammy Fearby
716-239-0185

Assoc. Real Estate 
Broker

Natasha Snyder
585-414-4844
Real Estate 
Salesperson

MaryLou Andrews
585-281-0888

Real Estate 
Salesperson

Matt Kennedy
585-205-5524

Real Estate 
Salesperson

Bob Kwandrans
585-590-0767

Real Estate 
Salesperson

Harvey Lyndaker
585-317-5733
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Joann Snyder
585-414-4228
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Katherine Battaglia
585-331-9367
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Kara Zambito
585-590-2218
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Gilda Mallard, GRI
585-329-1466

Real Estate
 Salesperson

Courtney Frasier
585-590-9823

Real Estate 
Salesperson

Dave Sevenski
585-590-2910
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Deborah Carpenter-Fraass
716-998-0039
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Casey Tuohey
585-590-0896

Real Estate 
Salesperson

Tim Smith
585-216-5077
Real Estate 
Salesperson

$1
Medina- Looking for storage space?? 
This building has 2300 square foot 
area with endless options. There is 
large main area or 9 smaller rooms 
that can be rented individually. Owner 
is very open to making changes to the 
space to accommodate your needs. $1  

 (B485979)

$950
Medina- Great office space with waiting area, 4 plus offices, and common 
corridor. Owners are willing to make changes to floor plan to accommodate 
tenant needs. $950 (B461244)

$600
Medina- 555 square foot office for rent in the SA Cook Building on Medina’s 
historic Main St.  Rental is located on second floor with elevator for easy 
access.  Heat and air conditioning are included in rent. $600 (B1017896)

$800
Medina- Endless options in this 2400 square foot rental with 
hardwood floors and an open floor plan. Rental is on second floor with 

elevator for easy access. $800 (B459827)
$850

Medina- Great office space on second floor of Cook Building. Office is 857 square feet with separate offices 
within. Access to the property is through front staircase on Main St. or through the back and use the elevator. 
$850 (B477319)

COMMERCiAL RENtAL

Pending!
Pending!
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GASPORT, 4671 Gasport Rd. 
Starter home on country lot 
with three bedrooms and one 
bath! Updated roof and large, 
fenced yard!  B1006441 
- $57,500 - 3 BR/1 BA - 
David VanSchoonhoven** 
716-622-7629

BARKER, 9509 Somerset Dr. MBG! 
Lake Ontario is the setting for this 
beautiful 3-bdrm, 2-bath Colonial 
w/100 foot of lake frontage. Oak 
kitchen opens to great rm, fi nished 
bsmt, wraparound deck, 2-car 
garage w/loft area and boat dock. 
B1016051 - $289,900 - 3 BR/2 
BA - Kathleen M Crissy** c: 716-
807-8287

MIDDLEPORT, 4 Locust Dr. Well-
maintained-and-updated ranch 
w/park-like yard and attd garage! 
Home boasts hdwd fl rs, lg kitchen 
and updates: windows, insulation, 
baths, HWT, front deck, concrete, 
chimney work and more!  MBG! 
B1003756 - $115,000 - 3 BR/2 
BA - Sandra M Golonka* c: 716-
601-4973

NEWFANE, 1645 Lockport Olcott 
Rd #2 - Quiet senior park near 
the lake! 2 bdrms, 1 bath, new 
windows throughout, includes 
appliances and furniture that is in 
the property and window A/C unit. 
Lot rent includes water and sewer! 
Need park approval! B508060 - 
$19,900 - 2 BR/1 BA - Edith A 
Hoffmeister* 585-737-0713

MEDINA, 11300 Maple 
Ridge Rd. Prime site located 
in business corridor! Overlay 
District! Can be annexed into 
village for sewer and water! 
More land available up to 
335 front feet by 18 acres. 
B486173 - $125,000 - James 
W Watson** o: 716-434-8458

GASPORT, 8960 Rochester 
Rd. 24 acres with partial 
farmland currently rented 
out to local farmer. Possible 
building lot with established 
income! B1004765 - $59,900 
- 24 ACRES - 434-8458 
- Katherine N Moore* 716-
213-3169

GASPORT, 3647 Orangeport Rd. 
Horse enthusiast! 12.5-acre farm 
w/40 x 60 hickory batten board 
barn! 5-, to 6-acre hayfi eld and 
carriage house w/chicken coop! 
This 4-home has 1st-fl  laundry, 
DR and LR w/gas frpl and above-
ground pool. B506376 - $225,000 
- 4 BR/2 BA - Michele M Tracy* 
c: 716-984-2906 & Dawn Fox* 
c: 585-590-6584

DAWN
FOX*

JAMES W 
WATSON** 

DAVID B 
CALLARD* 

BERNARD E & EDITH 
A HOFFMEISTER* 

ANN E BUSCH* 

716-434-8458

* Licensed Real Estate Salesperson ** Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker

LAKEFRONT COTTAGE NIAGARA COUNTY VACANT LAND

5665 S.Transit Rd., Lockport, New York 14094

$94,999! RANCH! 
Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; 
Great location! ML# R1013477

$74,900! COLONIAL! 

Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 2; Call for 
more information! ML# R288685

$24,900! LAND! 
Albion Village; Possible Patio 
Home Development! R1015927

2                     4                     8                  12                  16                  20

$65,000! RANCH STYLE! 
Gaines; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 2 car detached 
Pole Barn style Garage with electric and 
heat! ML# R318401

$219,000! ITALIANATE! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 5; Baths: 2; .66 acres 
near Point Breeze! David Snell ML# 
R307102

$325,000! COMMERCIAL! 
Albion; 3,870 Square Feet on .45 
acres! Plenty of parking! R1012301

$109,900! LAND! 
Gaines; 49 acres of desirable wooded 
land w/a stream! 300 trees marked for 
lumbering! ML# R293881

$54,900! COLONIAL! 
Holley; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 
1; Anthony Wynn ML# R319658

$49,900! CAPE COD! 
Stafford; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; Whimsical, 
cozy, country farmhouse on 1.19 acres! 
ML# R1010284

$2,500/Mo.! 
COMMERCIAL RENTAL! 
Medina; 1,250 sq.ft.; 75 parking spaces! ML# 
R1009980

$145,900! COLONIAL! 
Kendall; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; Half-
Baths: 2; 4.85 acres! R1017595

$340,000! COLONIAL! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2.1; 
Waterfront! 2 bedroom guest house; 2 
garages and a pole barn! ML# R320501

Est. 1957

589-5700
REALTORS & APPRAISERS
107 N. Main Street • ALBION
info@snellrealtors.com • www.snellrealtors.com 

 Facebook.com/SnellRealtorsDAVID SNELL Owner/ Broker

590-0280

MEMBER ROCHESTER
& BUFFALO MLS

CINDY
BURNSIDE

General Manager

738-9329

MARY S.
WEBSTER
Salesperson

315-4864

LORRAINE
OAKLEY

Salesperson

739-6688

ILENE
BENfER

Salesperson

590-4850

ANTHONY
WYNN

Salesperson

414-8339

MARLENE 
SEIELSTAD

Assoc. Broker

721-3205

CALL DAvID SNELL!

   Think “DECLUTTER”! As difficult and as overwhelming as this may seem, buyers are 
after those homes where they can walk into and envision themselves being organized and 
that space is unlimited.  Filling your home with boxes for moving can take away from that 
vision.  Decluttering and organizing your home in advance can be a difficult process as 
we all have emotional ties to our stuff.  However, comfort yourself knowing that you will 
save on moving expenses as well as time when you find yourself on the move.  But, don’t 
attempt to tackle your home all in one day as this will only overwhelm you.  Instead, tackle 
a few kitchen drawers, a closet, or your magazine pile in the corner and toss or donate 
anything that you no longer want, need, or haven’t used.  Good luck and we always 
have good suggestions on ways to declutter and stage your home to get the fairest price 
possible! Give us a call and let us help you!  585-589-5700 ~ Cindy Burnside

SELLINg IN YOuR fuTuRE? CALL LORRAINE OAKLEY!

CALL ILENE BENfER! CALL ANTHONY WYNN!
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